SEPTEMBER
Mon
OCTOBER
Sat
Sat & Sun
Sat
Mon
NOVEMBER
Wed
Wed
Sat
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
Sat
JUNE
Sat

7
11
12

12

19

19
20?7?77
23

24

26

29-1

10
10
10
14
17
20-22
24

Troop 205 Official Calendar 2017-2018 evsnrros)

6:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:00PM
TBA
TBA
7:30PM
TBA

7:30PM
7:30PM
7-11AM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
7:30-11:30AM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30-11:30AM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
11:00AM
7:30PM

TBA

7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
Schedule
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
Schedule
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM
TBA

7:30PM
TBA

7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM
Announced
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
11:00AM
7:30PM
9:00AM
12:00PM
10:45AM
7:30PM

8:00AM
7:30PM

7:30PM
11:00AM
7:30PM
6:00PM

(A

()

(A)
(8)
(A&C)
(B)
(A)
(8)

(A&C)
(A)

(A)
(8)
(A)

(A)
(A)
(A&C)

(8)
(A)
(8)
(8)
(A)
Q)

(A
(A
(8)
(A&C)
(G

(G

(A)
(A
(8)
(8)
(A)

)

(A)
(W)
(A)
(A&C)
®

(A)
(A&C)

(A
(8)
(A
(A)
(8)
(W)
©
(A)
(8)

©

(A)
(A)
(A
Q)

ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ, AND MEETING

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING (A) + PARENTS MEETING SI3#aSIS\l[el3 47N z{e]N

POPCORN SALE
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING) SigSIs{Eels{®=y N z{e]R

GREENBAR MEETING
SCOUT RECRUITMENT NIGHT

JOE FALCON EAGLE PROJECT

JOE FALCON EAGLE PROJECT RAIN DATE
TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR SMC’S (A) S SIIAIN=GEZNIeN
TROOP SCOUT & FATHER CAMPOUT & FISHING TRIP

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR’S) Sl SWaVIIN e NS OIR 2N {e]N
POPCORN SALE — ACE HARDWARE

TROOP MEETING ($90 Dues-Scouts & $40 - Adults SIWVN=NSY 72N iz{e]N

GREENBAR MEETING
ROUND TABLE

POPCORN SALE — COSTELLO’S ACER HARDWARE
“WEBELOS WOODS” CAMPOREE

TROOP COURT OF HONOR
TROOP MEETING- POPCORN ORDER / MONEY DUE
POPCORN SALE — PAT'S MARKET & EAST ISLIP BAGELS

TROOP MEETING SISIS\NI[elsq:Z2NNz{e]R

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING Sl NECI ¢ = 2N {e]N

GREENBAR MEETING
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING SIgSIIN=34.N ()Y

TROOP CAMPOUT - BIKE HIKE

TROOP MEETING (SMC)(A) ATV NI:e)

JOHN CUSKER EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

TROOP MEETING SIgWSI=\N SR NE{e]R

TROOP CAMPOUT

TROOP MEETING (A) Sisli{elS[e] s R In]= SR 2N I {e]R

GREENBAR MEETING
ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING Si3SI=\I[e]347.NI{e]}

TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING) SIS elx{® =47 N15{e)

TROOP MEETING Si3SIIRISS S ZNICN

GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT - SKI TRIP POSTPONED to 2/23-25/2018

TROOP COMMITTEETMEETING

TROOP MEETING SIS WAV {OINA NI e/R

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING (B) (LAST NIGHT SMC’s)(A) SERIVIEEESEEN
TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR’s) eV lc RNt N alol
TROOP MEETING AND LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS A NledaNIael

GREENBAR MEETING

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP COURT OF HONOR Sigis{Igelx{e=y 7.y {e]R

ROUND TABLE
TROOP MEETING
TROOP CAMPOUT - SKI TRIP

TROOP MEETING SIgSSIRIN= NI {e]N

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

TROOP MEETING (O.A. ELECTIONS)SIs{elaSI\VEZ.NI{e]R

GREENBAR MEETING
TROOP CAMPOUT
ROUND TABLE

LIl VIS =\le}SP: ROUGH RIDERS PATRO!

JACK DONOVAN EAGLE COH SISzl {zRIelo) Iz BSTIARISS]

TROOP MEETING SIZWAVIN=NSRL N RN

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

Planning Meeting #1 « TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

TROOP MEETING SIaSI=\l[elzyNIz{e]i

GREENBAR MEETING
ROUND TABLE

JAMES NORBY EAGLE PROJECT

TROOP MEETING SIxSIKOIR{VNZ:NIe/R

TROOP CAMPOUT (WHITE HOUSE TOUR / VISIT)

TROOP MEETING SIS NI {O]N
TROOP MEETING SIa[elzSIVRZNIe/N

GREENBAR MEETING
TROOP CAMPOUT

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

Planning Meeting #2:TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

ROUND TABLE

TROOP MEETING

TROOP MEETING LEADERSHIP ELEC. (7PM) RSN
JOE FALCON EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT SMC’s)

FIREHOUSE CLEANUP

VITO GIULIODIBARI EAGLE PROJECT PART 1: PREPARATION
SP: SHARP TOOTH SHARKS PAT]
TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHTH BOR’s) SIg8S{=\[(e]3§ 7.y i3{e]]

VITO GIULIODIBARI EAGLE PROJECT

MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

Planning Meeting #3 « TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

TROOP MEETING SIgESIEOI{VEZ:NIz{e[R

MATTHEW MICHAELS EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

ROUND TABLE

TROOP BBQ / C.O.H. E:SIRIN= ZNIeIN

BUSINSKI'S
GRFD

(A) = Class “A” uniform
(B) = Class “B” uniform
(W) = Work Clothes
(C) = Class “C” uniform
(S) = Street Clothes
SP = Service Patrol

TP CAFETERIA

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
EAST ISLIP LIBRARY

TBA

TBA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
MONTAUK, NY

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
EAST ISLIP

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
EAST ISLIP

CATHEDRAL PINES
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

EAST ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT COMMUNITY ROOM
INDIAN ISLAND, RIVERHEAD
TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

WEST HILLS

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WAKPOMINEE

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WAKPOMINEE

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
BAITING HOLLOW

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL

RUTH C. KINNEY EL. SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WASHINGTON D.C..

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
HARRIMAN ST. PK.

GRFD

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
GRFD

GRFD

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

ST. MARY RC, EAST ISLIP
GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
HECKSCHER SP, FIELD 3
ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA



JULY

AUGUST

16
19

21-8/4

?2???
5-11

TBA
7:30PM

7:30PM

©) JOHN CAMLET EAGLE PROJECT
S SUMMER CAMP MEETING

PHILMONT SCOUT RANCH

) ROUND TABLE
SUMMER CAMP

E.LHS
GRFD

CIMARRON, NM

ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAMP WAKPOMINEE



