Troop 205 Official Calendar 2017-2018 (rev 5/17/2018)

		٦	Ггоор 2	205 (Official Calendar 2017-2018 (rev 5/17/2018	3)	(A) = Class "A" uniform (B) = Class "B" uniform
SEPTEMBER I	Mon	7 11 12	6:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A)	ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ, AND MEETING TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING (A) + PARENTS MEETING SP: SENIOR PATROL POPCORN SALE	BUSINSKI'S GRFD TP CAFETERIA	(W) = Work Clothes (C) = Class "C" uniform (S) = Street Clothes SP = Service Patrol
		12 19 19 20???? 23 24 26 29-1	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:00PM TBA TBA 7:30PM TBA	(A) (B) (B) (A) (A) (A) (A) (B) (A&C)	ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING) SP: TRI FORCE PATROL GREENBAR MEETING SCOUT RECRUITMENT NIGHT JOE FALCON EAGLE PROJECT JOE FALCON EAGLE PROJECT RAIN DATE TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR SMC'S (A) TROOP SCOUT & FATHER CAMPOUT & FISHING TRIP	ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA EAST ISLIP LIBRAF TBA TBA TIMBER POINT CA MONTAUK, NY	FETERIA FETERIA RY
OCTOBER Sat &	Sat & Sun	10 10 10	7:30PM 7:30PM 7-11AM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 7:30-11:30AM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (A) (A) (A&C) (B) (B)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR'S) SP: FLAMING ARROW PATROL POPCORN SALE – ACE HARDWARE TROOP MEETING (\$90 DUES-SCOUTS & \$40 - Adults SP: LAURENS PATROL GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE POPCORN SALE – COSTELLO'S ACER HARDWARE "WEBELOS WOODS" CAMPOREE TROOP COURT OF HONOR SP: ROUGH RIDERS PATROL TROOP MEETING – POPCORN ORDER / MONEY DUE	GRFD TIMBER POINT CA EAST ISLIP TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA ISLIP MIDDLE SCH EAST ISLIP CATHEDRAL PINE TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA	FETERIA FETERIA HOOL S FETERIA
	Sat <i>Mon</i>	28 30	7:30-11:30AM 7:30PM	(A) (B)	SP: SHARP TOOTH SHARKS PATROL POPCORN SALE – PAT'S MARKET & EAST ISLIP BAGELS TROOP MEETING SP: SENIOR PATROL	EAST ISLIP TIMBER POINT CA	AFETERIA
NOVEMBER	Wed Wed		7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM 11:00AM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (A&C) (B) (A) (B) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING SP: TRI FORCE PATROL GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: STRIKER PATROL TROOP CAMPOUT - BIKE HIKE TROOP MEETING (SMC)(A) SP: FLAMING ARROW PATROL JOHN CUSKER EAGLE COURT OF HONOR TROOP MEETING SP: LAURENS PATROL	GRFD TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CAMMINDIAN ISLAND, RI TIMBER POINT CAA TIMBER POINT CAA TIMBER POINT CA	AFETERIA HOOL NUNITY ROOM HVERHEAD FETERIA JFETERIA
DECEMBER		1-3 5 5 12 12	TBA 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A&C) (A) (A) (B) (A)	TROOP CAMPOUT TROOP MEETING (A) SP: ROUGH RIDERS PATROL GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: SENIOR PATROL TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING) SP: TRI FORCE PATROL	WEST HILLS TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA GRFD	FETERIA IOOL
JANUARY		2 2 5-7 8 9 16 23 30 30	7:30PM 8:30PM Schedule 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM	(A) (A) (A&C) (B) (A) (B) (B) (A) (A)	TROOP MEETING SP. STRIKER PATROL GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT - SKI TRIP POSTPONED to 2/23-25/2018 TROOP COMMITTEETMEETING TROOP MEETING SP. FLAMING ARROW PATROL ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING (B) (LAST NIGHT SMC's)(A) TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR's) SP. ROUGH RIDERS PATROL TROOP MEETING AND LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS SP. SENIOR PATROL GREENBAR MEETING	TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA WAKPOMINEE GRFD TIMBER POINT CA ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA	FETERIA GOOL FETERIA FETERIA FETERIA FETERIA
FEBRUARY		5 6 13 13 23-25 27	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM Schedule 7:30PM	(A) (A) (B) (A&C) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP COURT OF HONOR SP: TRI FORCE PATROL ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: ??? TROOP CAMPOUT - SKI TRIP TROOP MEETING SP: STRIKER PATROL	GRFD TIMBER POINT CA ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA WAKPOMINEE TIMBER POINT CA	HOOL FETERIA
MARCH		5 6 6 9-11 13 13 20 27	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (A) (B) (B) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING (O.A. ELECTIONS) SP: IGRSM PATROL GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: LAURENS PATROL TROOP MEETING SP: ROUGH RIDERS PATROL JACK DONOVAN EAGLE COH SP: SHARP TOOTH SHARKS	GRFD TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA BAITING HOLLOW ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA	FETERIA HOOL FETERIA FETERIA
APRIL		9 10 10 10 14 17 20-22 24	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM TBA 7:30PM TBA 7:30PM	(A) (A) (W) (A) (A&C) (B)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #1 • TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING ROUND TABLE JAMES NORBY EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING SP: STORM PATROL TROOP CAMPOUT (WHITE HOUSE TOUR / VISIT) TROOP MEETING SP: STRIKER PATROL	GRFD TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA ISLIP MIDDLE SCH RUTH C. KINNEY E TIMBER POINT CA WASHINGTON D.C. TIMBER POINT CA	JEETERIA HOOL EL. SCHOOL JEETERIA S
MAY		1 1 4-6 7	7:30PM 8:30PM Announced 7:30PM	(A) (A&C)	TROOP MEETING SP: IGRSM PATROL GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #2-TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR	TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA HARRIMAN ST. PK GRFD	JETERIA
	Sat	8 8 15 19 22 26 26 27 29	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 11:00AM 7:30PM 9:00AM 12:00PM 10:45AM 7:30PM	(A) (B) (A) (A) (B) (W) (C) (A) (B)	ROUND TABLE TO THE ROUND TABLE TO THE ROUND THE ROUND TABLE TO THE ROUND THE ROU	ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA TIMBER POINT CA GRFD GRFD GRFD TIMBER POINT CA	FETERIA FETERIA FETERIA FETERIA
JUNE		2 4	8:00AM 7:30PM	(C)	VITO GIULIODIBARI EAGLE PROJECT TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #3 • TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR	ST. MARY RC, EAS GRFD	ST ISLIP
	Sat	5 9 12 12	7:30PM 11:00AM 7:30PM 6:00PM	(A) (A) (A) (A)	TROOP MEETING SP: STORM PATROL MATTHEW MICHAELS EAGLE COURT OF HONOR ROUND TABLE TROOP BBQ / C.O.H. SP: STRIKER PATROL	TIMBER POINT CA HECKSCHER SP, F ISLIP MIDDLE SCH TIMBER POINT CA	FIELD 3 HOOL

	16 19	TBA 7:30PM	(C) (S)	JOHN CAMLET EAGLE PROJECT SUMMER CAMP MEETING	E.I.HS GRFD
JULY	21-8/4			PHILMONT SCOUT RANCH	CIMARRON, NM
AUGUST	???? 5-11	7:30PM	(A) SUMME	ROUND TABLE ER CAMP	ISLIP MIDDLE SCHOOL CAMP WAKPOMINEE